Updated Fall 2020 Events

Event

Senior Portraits

oth Grade Parent/Student Orientation

Transfer Orientation *

oth Grade Experience *

10th/11th Grade Orientations*

Senior Kickoff *

*These events will be recorded

Date

8/7,8/10, 8/11
Appointments only

8/24
6:30-8:00 PM

8/25
6:30-8:00 PM

8/27:

9:00-10:30 AM
8/26:

9:00-10:30 AM-10th
1:00-2:30 PM-11th
8/28:

9:00-10:30 AM

Notes

Instructions sent from Lifetouch

ZOOM Webinar
Optional in-person/Mona Center

& Live ZOOM
ZOOM - Large Group w/Breakouts

ZOOM - Large Group w/Breakouts

ZOOM - Large Group
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