

Updated Fall 2020 Events

Event	Date	Notes
Senior Portraits	8/7, 8/10, 8/11 Appointments only	Instructions sent from Lifetouch
9th Grade Parent/Student Orientation	8/24 6:30-8:00 PM	ZOOM Webinar
Transfer Orientation *	8/25 6:30-8:00 PM	Optional in-person/Mona Center & Live ZOOM
9th Grade Experience *	8/27: 9:00-10:30 AM	ZOOM - Large Group w/Breakouts
10th/11th Grade Orientations*	8/26: 9:00-10:30 AM- 10th 1:00-2:30 PM -11th	ZOOM - Large Group w/Breakouts
Senior Kickoff *	8/28: 9:00-10:30 AM	ZOOM - Large Group

^{*}These events will be recorded